
Place Time $ Rider / Horse Points

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 21.407 $52.00 La Donna Pierce on RS Together Forever

2nd 21.408 $45.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 6

3rd 21.899 $36.00 Ashley Barratt on Pig

4th 22.738 $26.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

5th 22.816 $17.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

6th 23.014 $11.00 Toni Finder on Shineybabe

7th 23.161 Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo 4

8th 23.552 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer 3

9th 25.307 Rylee Hatz on Maverick

N/T 421.559 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

N/T 423.075 Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell

N/T 423.124 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

N/T 425.077 Brayden Goodrich on Lady

N/T 425.626 Candy Humphries on Bell

N/T 436.766 Chelsea Palmer on Le Bunzasteel (Pizzaz)

N/T 444.000 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.591 $127.00 Shayna Faye 6

2nd 17.980 $105.00 Darcee Shepherd nm

3rd 17.993 $86.00 Josie Smith nm

Tie 17.993 $86.00 Baylee Kuchar nm

5th 18.034 $61.00 Stacey Lake nm

6th 18.068 $39.00 Tyree Newkirk 5

7th 18.085 $28.00 Katie Barton nm

8th 18.115 $22.00 Kodee Barratt nm

9th 18.122 Jill Atkinson 4

10th 18.174 Jody Pomikala 3

11th 18.227 Josie Hales nm

12th 18.255 Tabatha Udy nm

13th 18.282 Yvonne Brown 2

14th 18.504 Carleen Trapp nm

15th 18.511 Cindy Shelton nm

16th 18.523 Melanie Adams nm

17th 18.727 Bonnie Blain 1
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18th 18.758 Tona Frazier

19th 18.827 Deloy Adams

20th 18.838 Sheri Young

21st 18.912 Marcie Wilson

22nd 19.107 Jessica Cornia

23rd 19.272 Heather Poulsen

24th 19.305 Chrissy Van

25th 19.310 Elaine Atkinson

26th 20.098 Toni Finder

27th 22.298 Jozi Ady

28th 24.365 Jeri Martin

29th 29.226 Edria Day

N/T 417.465 Lisa Thornton

N/T 418.216 Angie McCourt

N/T 418.244 Julie Herman

N/T 418.585 Maegan Heiner

N/T 999.000 La Donna Pierce

N/T 999.999 Raelynn Robinson

N/T 999.999 Chenae Vest

N/T 999.999 Destrilee Shaw

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.840 $56.00 Jordan Argyle 6

2nd 18.199 $42.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson 5

3rd 18.416 $28.00 Aleah Whitaker 4

4th 18.476 $14.00 Shakimbree Curtis 3

5th 18.632 Shauntelle Curtis 2

6th 19.518 Elsie Hussey 1

7th 19.604 Bronc Curtis

8th 19.927 Sarah Andrews

N/T 418.192 Katie Ondreako

N/T 419.051 Jackie Young

N/T 999.000 Robin Johnson

N/T 999.999 Lynnie Casper

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.771 $25.00 April King 6

2nd 19.839 $17.00 Laci Southerland 5
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3rd 19.957 Ashlee Coombs 4

4th 20.272 Candy Humphries 3

N/T 419.338 Cheyenne Craig

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.752 $39.00 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 6

2nd 18.080 $32.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 5

3rd 18.472 $24.00 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu 4

4th 18.519 $15.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 3

5th 18.653 $8.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 2

6th 18.819 Yvonne Brown on Billybob 1

7th 19.091 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

8th 19.323 Joni Haderlie on Howdy

9th 20.150 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

10th 21.671 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

N/T 420.637 Jordan Argyle on Gray

N/T 999.000 Lana Wright on Tuff

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on Dancer

N/T 999.999 Sarah Andrews on Willy

$3,000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.199 $37.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 6

2nd 18.371 $28.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 5

3rd 18.527 $19.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4

4th 18.771 $9.00 April King on Izzy 3

5th 19.119 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 2

6th 19.248 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 1

7th 19.764 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

N/T 417.783 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

N/T 419.051 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 999.999 Sarah Andrews on Lindy

Paying to  5 p lacings, Jackpot Total = $  2638.00, Rider count = 117

1 D Time = 17.524, Placings = 11, Pool = $  923.30

2 D Time = 18.024, Placings = 25, Pool = $  791.40

$1000 Added 4D WPRA Co-Sanctioned
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3 D Time = 18.524, Placings = 19, Pool = $  527.60

4 D Time = 19.024, Placings = 30, Pool = $  395.70

Not Placed = 32

1D Placings

1st 17.524 $305.00 Meka Brown on Woody nm

2nd 17.591 $249.00 Shayna Faye on Duster 6

3rd 17.635 $185.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee 5

4th 17.752 $120.00 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 4

5th 17.788 $65.00 Shauna Nelson on Dashin Miss Diamonds nm

6th 17.840 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 3

7th 17.896 Tabatha Udy on DCO Chic Mover nm

8th 17.954 Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame 2

9th 17.965 Carlee Sharp on Bugs nm

10th 17.980 Darcee Shepherd on Headrush

11th 17.993 Josie Smith on Mr Quickster

Tie 17.993 Baylee Kuchar on Anni

2D Placings

1st 18.034 $261.00 Stacey Lake on Sadie My Bartender Lady nm

2nd 18.068 $214.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

3rd 18.080 $158.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 5

4th 18.085 $103.00 Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic nm

5th 18.115 $55.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph nm

6th 18.122 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona) 4

7th 18.174 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 3

8th 18.196 Meka Brown on Murry nm

9th 18.199 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 2

10th 18.200 Angie McCourt on RGR ima intentstoo nm

11th 18.227 Josie Hales on French I Paint nm

12th 18.255 Tabatha Udy on Chirato Express nm

13th 18.282 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 1

14th 18.351 Kaylie Schall on Whistle

15th 18.371 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

16th 18.399 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)

Tie 18.399 Shayla Gourdin on Red

18th 18.416 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

19th 18.432 Rachael Krumpel on Be Jusins Dream
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20th 18.476 Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell

21st 18.504 Carleen Trapp on Little Dragon Slayer

22nd 18.511 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

23rd 18.512 Rachael Krumpel on Banjo Bear

24th 18.519 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

25th 18.523 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love

3D Placings

1st 18.527 $174.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 6

2nd 18.609 $142.00 Amy Dalton on LJ Wildfire Yin You (Lotty) nm

3rd 18.619 $106.00 Chelsea Palmer on Le Bunzasteel (Pizzaz) nm

4th 18.632 $69.00 Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo 5

5th 18.653 $37.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 4

6th 18.665 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye 3

7th 18.721 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 2

8th 18.727 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 1

9th 18.749 Sheri Reel on Cody nm

10th 18.771 April King on Izzy

11th 18.776 Riley Jaussi on Kay

12th 18.799 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

13th 18.799 Aubrey Gourdin on Kirk

14th 18.819 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

15th 18.827 Deloy Adams on CY Ima Sportsfan

16th 18.838 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

17th 18.868 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

18th 18.872 Toni Hamilton on Hi Tek Redneck (Redneck)

19th 18.908 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty Frizzie (Itty Bitt

20th 18.912 Marcie Wilson on Free Bird

4D Placings

1st 19.083 $131.00 Sheri Reel on Lexus nm

2nd 19.091 $107.00 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack) 6

3rd 19.107 $79.00 Jessica Cornia on Cowgirls Like Candy nm

4th 19.119 $51.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 5

5th 19.248 $28.00 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 4

6th 19.272 Heather Poulsen on Sugar nm

7th 19.305 Chrissy Van on Jesses In Town nm

8th 19.307 Lonn Thornton on Roxanne nm
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9th 19.310 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron 3

10th 19.323 Joni Haderlie on Howdy 2

11th 19.375 Lisa Thornton on Murphy nm

12th 19.518 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer 1

13th 19.604 Bronc Curtis on Tweety

14th 19.684 Toni Hamilton on Prize Ainta Paint (Peaches)

15th 19.764 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

16th 19.801 Brayden Goodrich on Lady

17th 19.839 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol

18th 19.927 Sarah Andrews on Mable

19th 20.145 Debbie DeWitt on Leon

20th 20.179 Jackie Williams on Ruby

21st 20.607

Tie 20.607 Rylee Hatz on Maverick

23rd 20.652 Marilyn Allen on TJ'S Classact

24th 21.564 Gary Thornton on Boss

25th 21.671 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

26th 22.298 Jozi Ady on Tarzan

27th 24.365 Jeri Martin on French Bull  (Oscar)

28th 28.185 Mckenna Parker on Friendly

29th 29.226 Edria Day on Mister Chewie

30th 30.219 Mariah Shiner on Red

N/T 417.465 Lisa Thornton on Hunter

N/T 417.470 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper)

N/T 417.480 Meka Brown on Shorty

N/T 417.783 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

N/T 418.050 Shayna Faye on Buttercup

N/T 418.192 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

N/T 418.244 Julie Herman on Charlie

N/T 418.366 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

N/T 418.585 Maegan Heiner on Controlled Explosion

N/T 418.630 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue

N/T 419.051 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 419.267 Jodi Jaussi on Chloes Proudest (Chloe)

N/T 419.528 Harlie Giles on Chicks on Strike

N/T 419.641 Cassie Bahe on Annie

N/T 420.120 Chenae Vest on Honey Bun

N/T 420.603 Ashlee Coombs on Faxxy
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N/T 424.429 Barbara Johnson on Scooby

N/T 430.507 Ruth Christensen on Zip

N/T 999.000 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

N/T 999.000 La Donna Pierce on RS Together Forever

N/T 999.000 La Donna Pierce on Ellie

N/T 999.000 Jaylynn Gourdin on Flex

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on Dancer

N/T 999.000 Lana Wright on Tuff

N/T 999.000 Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 999.999 Sarah Andrews on Willy

N/T 999.999 Sarah Andrews on Lindy

N/T 999.999 Destrilee Shaw on Move Joyfully

N/T 999.999 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay

N/T 999.999 Lynnie Casper on Socks

1D Placings

1st 17.752 $169.00 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

2nd 17.840 $127.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny

3rd 17.954 $84.00 Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame

4th 18.068 $42.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

5th 18.080 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame

6th 18.122 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

7th 18.174 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

8th 18.199 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

2D Placings

1st 18.282 $145.00 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

2nd 18.371 $108.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

3rd 18.399 $72.00 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)

4th 18.416 $36.00 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

5th 18.476 Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell

6th 18.519 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

7th 18.527 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

8th 18.632 Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo

9th 18.653 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

10th 18.665 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye

$500 Added UBRA Member Incentive Sidepot
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11th 18.721 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

12th 18.727 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)

3D Placings

1st 18.771 $96.00 April King on Izzy

2nd 18.819 $72.00 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

3rd 18.838 $48.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

4th 18.868 $24.00 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

5th 18.872 Toni Hamilton on Hi Tek Redneck (Redneck)

6th 19.091 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

7th 19.119 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

8th 19.248 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

4D Placings

1st 19.310 $72.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron

2nd 19.518 $54.00 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

3rd 19.604 $36.00 Bronc Curtis on Tweety

4th 19.684 $18.00 Toni Hamilton on Prize Ainta Paint (Peaches)

5th 19.764 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

6th 19.927 Sarah Andrews on Mable

N/T 417.783 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

N/T 418.192 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

N/T 418.244 Julie Herman on Charlie

N/T 418.366 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

N/T 419.051 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 999.000 Lana Wright on Tuff

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 999.000 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on Dancer

N/T 999.999 Sarah Andrews on Willy

N/T 999.999 Lynnie Casper on Socks

N/T 999.999 Sarah Andrews on Lindy

N/T 999.999 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay


